

**C-120/22**  
**Regd.- 120/22**  
**UID - WB000823**

**01.02.23**

Today is fixed for initial Ejahar on S.A  
Complainant is present by filing hazira.  
P.O. is on leave.  
Ld. ACJM is in-charge and he is busy with his on files.  
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.  
To 21.03.23 fixed for initial Ejahar on S.A

D/C

Sd/-  
ACJM cum CJSD

Sd/-  
ACJM cum CJSD