

C 120/22
Regd.- 120/22

Order dated : 21.03.23.

Today is fixed for initial ejahar on SA.
Complainant files hazira.
BC-II is directed to transfer instant C.R case being no. C.R-120 of 22 to
the learned Judicial Magistrate, Kakdwip at once.
Note in the relevant register.
To 12.06.23 for initial ejahar on SA.

D/C

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip
WB00823