

C 120/22
Reg No.120/22

22.10.24

Today is fixed for S.A.

Complainant is absent and files a petition praying for time

Such prayer is considered and allowed

To 10.01.25 for S.A as special chance id necessary order.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip